NAME DATE

NEW YORK TIMES VOCABULARY LOG

Directions: Use The New York Times to learn vocabulary by choosing articles that interest you and keeping a

log of the words you learn as you go. After writing in the word and the headline and date of the article in which
you found it, copy out the sentence in which you read it (context), and make a guess as to what it could mean
from that context. Then find the dictionary definition that best fits its use here. Finally, either write your own new
sentence that uses the word, or create a drawing or diagram that depicts it and will help you remember it.

Word

Word

Headline of article

Headline of article

Date Date
Context Context
Guess Guess

Dictionary definition

Dictionary definition

lllustration, diagram or original sentence

lllustration, diagram or original sentence

The Learning Network =85

Teaching & Leaming With The Mew York Times

learning.blogs.nytimes.com

10-1884



	name: 
	date: 
	Text4: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 






